
Sat 29 June Sun 30 June Mon 1 July Tue 2 July Wed 3 July Thu 4 July Fri 5 July

Arrival

Breakfast
Breakfast 

Orientation
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

City and campus 
tour (central area)

Picnic and games 
in 

Holyrood Park

Class Class/
Lunch on 
Location

Class Class Class

Welcome Event

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Free time Highland 
Games

Class Class

Free time Free time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Downtime Downtime Quiz Night Downtime
Ten-pin 
Bowling Downtime

Sat 6 July Sun 7 July Mon 8 July Tue 9 July Wed 10 July Thu 11 July Fri 12 July

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Day Trip:
Stirling Castle & 
Loch Lomond

Calton Hill Class Class Class Class Class

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Afternoon Tea
Farewell Event

Free time Firth of Forth and 
Inchcolm Island 

Cruise

Class
Further Study at 
the University of 

Edinburgh 
(Talk & QA)

Class

Free time
Tour of 

Edinburgh
 College of Art

Free time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Downtime Private Cinema 
Screening

Downtime Games Night Downtime Ceilidh Prepare for 
departure

Summer School 2024 
Pre-university: Foundation Design 

Sample timetable

Sat 13 July Departure

/stay
/study

/play
Please note: This is an example timetable. Class timings may vary 
on certain days The activities shown are also subject to change.


